20xx Series
High pole count for best efficiency at 4,000-6,000 rpms
Shaft size(s): 8mm std, 6mm
Gearbox(es): P32, P42
Sensored: callSlots: 18s
Poles: 6p
Max RPM: 40,000
2000 SERIES

Max Peak
Watts
3,500 7,000
Diam.    Length
3.7
51
22 ozs.
623g
2.0inch:
mm:
Weight
93
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2020/6D/233 232 0.084 0.840 5.84141.243 172 41
2020/5.75D/243 243 0.077 0.877 5.57639.376 165 43
2020/5.5D/254 254 0.071 0.916 5.33537.671 157 44
2020/3Y/258 258 0.063 0.933 5.25237.087 155 45
Page 1email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,500 7,000
Diam.    Length
3.7
51
22 ozs.
623g
2.0inch:
mm:
Weight
93
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2020/5.25D/266 266 0.064 0.960 5.09435.971 150 47
2020/5D/279 279 0.058 1.008 4.85734.295 143 49
2020/2.75Y/282 282 0.053 1.018 4.80533.931 142 49
2020/4.75D/294 294 0.053 1.061 4.60932.546 136 51
2020/4.5D/310 310 0.047 1.120 4.37130.866 129 54
2020/2.5Y/310 310 0.044 1.120 4.37130.866 129 54
2020/4.25D/328 328 0.042 1.186 4.13129.172 122 57
2020/2.25Y/344 344 0.035 1.244 3.93927.815 116 60
2020/4D/349 349 0.037 1.260 3.88327.417 115 61
2020/3.75D/372 372 0.033 1.344 3.64225.722 108 65
2020/2Y/388 388 0.028 1.400 3.49224.661 103 68
2020/3.5D/399 399 0.029 1.440 3.39623.981 100 70
2020/3.25D/429 429 0.025 1.551 3.15922.304 93 75
2020/1.75Y/443 443 0.021 1.600 3.05921.599 90 78
2020/3D/465 465 0.021 1.680 2.91420.577 86 81
2020/2.75D/507 507 0.018 1.833 2.67318.873 79 89
2020/1.5Y/517 517 0.016 1.867 2.62118.508 77 90
2020/2.5D/558 558 0.015 2.016 2.42817.148 72 98
2020/2.25D/620 620 0.012 2.240 2.18515.433 65 109
2020/1.25Y/620 620 0.011 2.240 2.18515.433 65 109
2020/2D/698 698 0.009 2.520 1.94113.708 57 122
2020/1Y/775 775 0.007 2.800 1.74812.346 52 136
2020/1.75D/797 797 0.007 2.880 1.70012.006 50 139
2020/1.5D/930 930 0.005 3.360 1.45710.289 43 163
2020/0.75Y/1033 1,033 0.004 3.733 1.3129.263 39 181
2020/1.25D/1116 1,116 0.004 4.032 1.2148.574 36 195
2020/1D/1395 1,395 0.002 5.040 0.9716.859 29 244
2020/0.5Y/1550 1,550 0.002 5.600 0.8746.173 26 271
2020/0.75D/1860 1,860 0.001 6.720 0.7285.144 22 326
2020/0.5D/2790 2,790 0.001 10.080 0.4863.430 14 488
2020/0.25Y/3100 3,100 0.000 11.200 0.4373.087 13 543
Page 2email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,500 7,000
Diam.    Length
3.7
51
22 ozs.
623g
2.0inch:
mm:
Weight
93
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2020/0.25D/5580 5,580 0.000 20.160 0.2431.715 7 977
Page 3email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com